

プレスリリース シティグループ・インク 2014年7月16日 (ニューヨーク時間)

シティグループ、普通株式に対する配当を宣言

ニューヨーク - シティグループ・インクの取締役会は、本日、シティグループの普通株式に対する四半期配当 1 株当たり 1 セントを、2014 年 8 月 4 日現在の株主名簿上の株主に対して支払う手続きを2014 年 8 月 22 日に開始することを宣言いたしました。

###

シティについて

シティは、世界 160 以上の国と地域に約 2 億の顧客口座を有する世界有数のグローバルな銀行です。 個人、法人、政府及び団体を対象として、個人向け銀行業務やカードビジネス、法人・投資銀行業務、 証券業務、トランザクション・サービス、資産管理の分野において、幅広い金融商品やサービスを提 供しています。

詳しくはこちらをご覧下さい。

www.citigroup.com | Twitter: @Citi | YouTube: www.youtube.com/citi | Blog: http://blog.citi.com |

Facebook: www.facebook.com/citi | LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/company/citi

本発表に関する日本国内の連絡先:

シティグループ・インク代理人

長島・大野・常松法律事務所 弁護士 杉 本 文 秀

電話:03-3511-6133 (直通)



For Immediate Release

Citigroup Inc. (NYSE: C)

July 16, 2014

Citigroup Declares Common Stock Dividend

New York – The Board of Directors of Citigroup Inc. today declared a quarterly dividend on Citigroup's common stock of \$0.01 per share, payable on August 22, 2014 to stockholders of record on August 4, 2014.

###

About Citi

Citi, the leading global bank, has approximately 200 million customer accounts and does business in more than 160 countries and jurisdictions. Citi provides consumers, corporations, governments and institutions with a broad range of financial products and services, including consumer banking and credit, corporate and investment banking, securities brokerage, transaction services, and wealth management.

Additional information may be found at www.citigroup.com | Twitter: @Citi | YouTube: www.decebook.com/citi | Blog: http://blog.citi.com | Facebook: www.facebook.com/citi | LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/company/citi

Contacts

Media: Mark Costiglio (212) 559-4114

Investors: Susan Kendall (212) 559-2718

Fixed Income Investors: Peter Kapp (212) 559-5091